
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 2 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza 2:40.654 53.845 53.665 53.144

2 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:50.910 10.256 56.944 57.046 56.920

3 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:51.298 10.644 57.205 57.376 56.717

4 70 Kolibar Jaroslav Balent Pavol BMW e36 2:57.724 17.070 59.754 58.967 59.003

5 10 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 2:58.524 17.870 59.652 59.448 59.424

6 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:59.447 18.793 1:00.302 1:00.274 58.871

7 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 3:00.013 19.359 1:00.365 59.907 59.741

8 71 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 3:00.287 19.633 57.635 1:03.963 4.000 58.689

9 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 3:00.342 19.688 59.973 59.912 1:00.457

10 74 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 3:00.409 19.755 58.340 1:01.376 4.000 1:00.693 2.000

11 58 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 3:01.267 20.613 1:00.236 1:00.340 1:00.691

12 59 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:01.566 20.912 1:00.868 1:00.482 1:00.216

13 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 3:01.848 21.194 1:00.687 1:00.486 1:00.675

14 31 Braniša Lukáš Váňa Patrik Ford Fiesta S1600 3:02.049 21.395 1:00.556 1:00.083 1:01.410

15 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:03.696 23.042 1:01.185 1:01.588 1:00.923

16 21 Harčár Matúš - Škoda Superb 3:04.247 23.593 1:00.370 1:00.691 1:03.186

17 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 3:04.737 24.083 1:01.520 1:01.993 1:01.224

18 23 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 3:05.262 24.608 1:01.718 1:01.674 1:01.870

19 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:05.528 24.874 1:01.415 1:01.423 1:02.690

20 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 3:05.823 25.169 1:02.240 1:02.916 1:00.667

21 16 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3:06.328 25.674 1:03.926 2.000 1:01.544 1:00.858

22 14 Pasiak Tomáš Duricova Michaela VW Golf Gti 3:06.727 26.073 1:03.497 1:01.741 1:01.489

23 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 3:07.641 26.987 1:00.746 1:02.857 1:04.038 2.000

24 68 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 3:07.829 27.175 1:02.451 1:02.704 1:02.674

25 69 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 3:08.241 27.587 1:03.674 1:02.458 1:02.109

26 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 3:08.483 27.829 1:02.333 1:02.658 1:03.492

27 67 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 3:08.610 27.956 1:02.655 1:03.484 1:02.471
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28 33 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 3:08.754 28.100 1:03.405 1:02.315 1:03.034

29 66 Lukáč Tomáš Dujčák Adam Lada 2107 3:10.328 29.674 1:03.355 1:04.103 1:02.870

30 27 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:10.518 29.864 1:01.374 1:02.701 1:06.443 2.000

31 20 Janto Marián BMW 540i 3:10.606 29.952 1:04.284 1:02.729 1:03.593

32 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:10.608 29.954 1:03.684 1:03.877 1:03.047

33 24 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio 3:10.612 29.958 1:03.248 1:03.466 1:03.898

34 56 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 3:11.825 31.171 1:03.165 1:05.274 1:03.386

35 65 Junger Martin - Lada 2105 3:12.169 31.515 1:04.745 1:03.659 1:03.765

36 15 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 3:12.207 31.553 1:04.092 1:03.851 1:04.264

37 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 3:13.433 32.779 1:03.700 1:05.153 1:04.580

38 54 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 3:13.556 32.902 1:04.380 1:04.704 1:04.472

39 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:13.869 33.215 1:03.540 1:06.552 1:03.777

40 18 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3:14.169 33.515 1:05.071 2.000 1:04.284 1:04.814

41 26 Hundža Štefan - Honda Civic 3:14.215 33.561 1:04.612 1:04.208 1:05.395 2.000

42 55 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 3:14.277 33.623 1:04.742 1:05.024 1:04.511

43 30 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 3:14.798 34.144 1:12.389 1:00.888 1:01.521

44 53 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 130 3:14.936 34.282 1:05.726 1:04.842 1:04.368

45 5 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon 3:15.987 35.333 1:03.700 1:03.306 1:08.981

46 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 3:17.241 36.587 1:05.465 1:07.094 2.000 1:04.682

47 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:17.513 36.859 1:06.222 1:06.055 1:05.236

48 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3:18.862 38.208 1:02.509 1:14.596 2.000 1:01.757

49 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:19.543 38.889 1:08.049 2.000 1:07.117 2.000 1:04.377

50 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:19.677 39.023 1:06.506 1:06.225 1:06.946

51 35 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 3:20.023 39.369 1:06.409 1:07.183 1:06.431

52 64 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 3:20.812 40.158 1:06.438 1:07.247 1:07.127

53 19 Tekeľ Rastislav - Škoda Octavia Combi 3:22.016 41.362 1:07.872 1:07.390 1:06.754

54 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 3:23.515 42.861 1:07.723 1:08.123 1:07.669

55 49 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Renault Clio 3:23.526 42.872 1:07.284 1:09.171 1:07.071

56 76 Putnocký Matúš - Subaru Levorg 3:25.264 44.610 1:07.488 1:08.577 1:09.199

57 44 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 3:25.952 45.298 1:11.433 4.000 1:07.259 1:07.260

58 78 Kubala Peter - VW Passat 3:26.117 45.463 1:09.293 1:08.830 1:07.994

59 60 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:26.237 45.583 1:07.965 1:09.279 1:08.993

60 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 3:27.034 46.380 1:08.268 1:08.956 2.000 1:09.810



61 79 Borák Jaroslav - Škoda Octavia Combi 3:27.403 46.749 1:11.552 1:06.862 1:08.989

62 42 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 3:27.706 47.052 1:08.127 1:07.097 1:12.482

63 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 3:29.780 49.126 1:10.750 1:08.037 1:10.993

64 43 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 3:31.913 51.259 1:10.069 1:11.117 1:10.727

65 22 Varša Kevin - Renault Clio 3:33.256 52.602 1:12.596 2.000 1:10.393 1:10.267

66 63 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 3:34.132 53.478 1:10.951 1:12.317 1:10.864

67 36 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 3:34.718 54.064 1:11.933 1:11.000 1:11.785

68 50 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 3:38.382 57.728 1:07.829 1:16.047 1:14.506 5.000

69 17 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 3:39.458 58.804 1:13.361 2.000 1:12.987 1:13.110

70 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 3:42.908 1:02.254 1:14.066 1:13.735 2.000 1:15.107 4.000

71 61 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 3:45.068 1:04.414 1:15.290 1:14.953 1:14.825

72 39 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 3:45.687 1:05.033 1:17.235 2.000 1:16.882 4.000 1:11.570

73 25 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 S16 4:00.921 1:20.267 1:48.284 2.000 1:07.407 2.000 1:05.230

74 77 Guoth Peter - BMW 540i 12:11.459 9:30.805 1:05.885 10:00.000 1:05.574

37 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia

45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106

72 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 3:05.823 1:02.240 1:02.916 1:00.667

2 33 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 3:08.754 2.931 1:03.405 1:02.315 1:03.034

3 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:10.608 4.785 1:03.684 1:03.877 1:03.047

4 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:19.543 13.720 1:08.049 2.000 1:07.117 2.000 1:04.377

5 35 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 3:20.023 14.200 1:06.409 1:07.183 1:06.431

6 60 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:26.237 20.414 1:07.965 1:09.279 1:08.993

7 36 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 3:34.718 28.895 1:11.933 1:11.000 1:11.785

37 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 59 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:01.566 1:00.868 1:00.482 1:00.216

2 31 Braniša Lukáš Váňa Patrik Ford Fiesta S1600 3:02.049 0.483 1:00.556 1:00.083 1:01.410

TRIEDA 1
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3 23 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 3:05.262 3.696 1:01.718 1:01.674 1:01.870

4 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:05.528 3.962 1:01.415 1:01.423 1:02.690

5 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 3:07.641 6.075 1:00.746 1:02.857 1:04.038 2.000

6 27 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:10.518 8.952 1:01.374 1:02.701 1:06.443 2.000

7 24 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio 3:10.612 9.046 1:03.248 1:03.466 1:03.898

8 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:13.869 12.303 1:03.540 1:06.552 1:03.777

9 26 Hundža Štefan - Honda Civic 3:14.215 12.649 1:04.612 1:04.208 1:05.395 2.000

10 30 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 3:14.798 13.232 1:12.389 1:00.888 1:01.521

11 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:19.677 18.111 1:06.506 1:06.225 1:06.946

12 22 Varša Kevin - Renault Clio 3:33.256 31.690 1:12.596 2.000 1:10.393 1:10.267

13 50 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 3:38.382 36.816 1:07.829 1:16.047 1:14.506 5.000

14 25 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 S16 4:00.921 59.355 1:48.284 2.000 1:07.407 2.000 1:05.230

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 10 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 2:58.524 59.652 59.448 59.424

2 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:59.447 0.923 1:00.302 1:00.274 58.871

3 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 3:04.737 6.213 1:01.520 1:01.993 1:01.224

4 16 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3:06.328 7.804 1:03.926 2.000 1:01.544 1:00.858

5 14 Pasiak Tomáš Duricova Michaela VW Golf Gti 3:06.727 8.203 1:03.497 1:01.741 1:01.489

6 15 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 3:12.207 13.683 1:04.092 1:03.851 1:04.264

7 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 3:13.433 14.909 1:03.700 1:05.153 1:04.580

8 18 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3:14.169 15.645 1:05.071 2.000 1:04.284 1:04.814

9 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3:18.862 20.338 1:02.509 1:14.596 2.000 1:01.757

10 19 Tekeľ Rastislav - Škoda Octavia Combi 3:22.016 23.492 1:07.872 1:07.390 1:06.754

11 49 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Renault Clio 3:23.526 25.002 1:07.284 1:09.171 1:07.071

12 79 Borák Jaroslav - Škoda Octavia Combi 3:27.403 28.879 1:11.552 1:06.862 1:08.989

13 17 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 3:39.458 40.934 1:13.361 2.000 1:12.987 1:13.110

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 2 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza 2:40.654 53.845 53.665 53.144

2 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:50.910 10.256 56.944 57.046 56.920

TRIEDA 3
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3 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:51.298 10.644 57.205 57.376 56.717

4 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 3:00.342 19.688 59.973 59.912 1:00.457

5 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:03.696 23.042 1:01.185 1:01.588 1:00.923

6 21 Harčár Matúš - Škoda Superb 3:04.247 23.593 1:00.370 1:00.691 1:03.186

7 20 Janto Marián BMW 540i 3:10.606 29.952 1:04.284 1:02.729 1:03.593

8 5 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon 3:15.987 35.333 1:03.700 1:03.306 1:08.981

9 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:17.513 36.859 1:06.222 1:06.055 1:05.236

10 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 3:23.515 42.861 1:07.723 1:08.123 1:07.669

11 76 Putnocký Matúš - Subaru Levorg 3:25.264 44.610 1:07.488 1:08.577 1:09.199

12 78 Kubala Peter - VW Passat 3:26.117 45.463 1:09.293 1:08.830 1:07.994

13 77 Guoth Peter - BMW 540i 12:11.459 9:30.805 1:05.885 10:00.000 1:05.574

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 58 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 3:01.267 1:00.236 1:00.340 1:00.691

2 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 3:08.483 7.216 1:02.333 1:02.658 1:03.492

3 56 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 3:11.825 10.558 1:03.165 1:05.274 1:03.386

4 54 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 3:13.556 12.289 1:04.380 1:04.704 1:04.472

5 55 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 3:14.277 13.010 1:04.742 1:05.024 1:04.511

6 53 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 130 3:14.936 13.669 1:05.726 1:04.842 1:04.368

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 68 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 3:07.829 1:02.451 1:02.704 1:02.674

2 69 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 3:08.241 0.412 1:03.674 1:02.458 1:02.109

3 67 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 3:08.610 0.781 1:02.655 1:03.484 1:02.471

4 66 Lukáč Tomáš Dujčák Adam Lada 2107 3:10.328 2.499 1:03.355 1:04.103 1:02.870

5 65 Junger Martin - Lada 2105 3:12.169 4.340 1:04.745 1:03.659 1:03.765

6 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 3:17.241 9.412 1:05.465 1:07.094 2.000 1:04.682

7 64 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 3:20.812 12.983 1:06.438 1:07.247 1:07.127

8 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 3:27.034 19.205 1:08.268 1:08.956 2.000 1:09.810

9 63 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 3:34.132 26.303 1:10.951 1:12.317 1:10.864

10 61 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 3:45.068 37.239 1:15.290 1:14.953 1:14.825

TRIEDA 5
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11 39 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 3:45.687 37.858 1:17.235 2.000 1:16.882 4.000 1:11.570

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 70 Kolibar Jaroslav Balent Pavol BMW e36 2:57.724 59.754 58.967 59.003

2 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 3:00.013 2.289 1:00.365 59.907 59.741

3 71 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 3:00.287 2.563 57.635 1:03.963 4.000 58.689

4 74 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 3:00.409 2.685 58.340 1:01.376 4.000 1:00.693 2.000

5 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 3:01.848 4.124 1:00.687 1:00.486 1:00.675

72 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 42 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 3:27.706 1:08.127 1:07.097 1:12.482

2 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 3:29.780 2.074 1:10.750 1:08.037 1:10.993

3 43 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 3:31.913 4.207 1:10.069 1:11.117 1:10.727

4 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 3:42.908 15.202 1:14.066 1:13.735 2.000 1:15.107 4.000

45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 3:13.433 1:03.700 1:05.153 1:04.580

2 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:13.869 0.436 1:03.540 1:06.552 1:03.777

3 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:17.513 4.080 1:06.222 1:06.055 1:05.236

4 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:19.677 6.244 1:06.506 1:06.225 1:06.946

5 49 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Renault Clio 3:23.526 10.093 1:07.284 1:09.171 1:07.071

6 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 3:27.034 13.601 1:08.268 1:08.956 2.000 1:09.810

7 50 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 3:38.382 24.949 1:07.829 1:16.047 1:14.506 5.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 23 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 3:05.262 1:01.718 1:01.674 1:01.870

2 24 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio 3:10.612 5.350 1:03.248 1:03.466 1:03.898

TRIEDA N1
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3 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:19.543 14.281 1:08.049 2.000 1:07.117 2.000 1:04.377

4 22 Varša Kevin - Renault Clio 3:33.256 27.994 1:12.596 2.000 1:10.393 1:10.267

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:03.696 1:01.185 1:01.588 1:00.923

2 18 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3:14.169 10.473 1:05.071 2.000 1:04.284 1:04.814

3 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 3:17.241 13.545 1:05.465 1:07.094 2.000 1:04.682

4 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 3:23.515 19.819 1:07.723 1:08.123 1:07.669

5 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 3:27.034 23.338 1:08.268 1:08.956 2.000 1:09.810

6 63 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 3:34.132 30.436 1:10.951 1:12.317 1:10.864

7 39 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 3:45.687 41.991 1:17.235 2.000 1:16.882 4.000 1:11.570

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:53.864 56.944 57.046 56.920

2 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:53.922 0.058 57.205 57.376 56.717

3 74 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:59.033 5.169 58.340 1:01.376 4.000 1:00.693 2.000

4 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:59.145 5.281 1:00.302 1:00.274 58.871

5 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:59.648 5.784 1:00.365 59.907 59.741

6 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:59.885 6.021 59.973 59.912 1:00.457

7 59 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:00.698 6.834 1:00.868 1:00.482 1:00.216

8 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:01.161 7.297 1:00.687 1:00.486 1:00.675

9 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:02.108 8.244 1:01.185 1:01.588 1:00.923

10 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 2:02.744 8.880 1:01.520 1:01.993 1:01.224

11 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2:02.838 8.974 1:01.415 1:01.423 1:02.690

12 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2:03.603 9.739 1:00.746 1:02.857 1:04.038 2.000

13 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 2:04.266 10.402 1:02.509 1:14.596 2.000 1:01.757

14 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 2:04.991 11.127 1:02.333 1:02.658 1:03.492

TRIEDA N2

V. HSF SYSTEM RACE JAHODNÁ

MSR SLALOM 2020

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 26.07.2020

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE



15 67 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 2:05.126 11.262 1:02.655 1:03.484 1:02.471

16 66 Lukáč Tomáš Dujčák Adam Lada 2107 2:06.225 12.361 1:03.355 1:04.103 1:02.870

17 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:06.731 12.867 1:03.684 1:03.877 1:03.047

18 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:07.317 13.453 1:03.540 1:06.552 1:03.777

19 15 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 2:07.943 14.079 1:04.092 1:03.851 1:04.264

20 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 2:08.280 14.416 1:03.700 1:05.153 1:04.580

21 54 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 2:08.852 14.988 1:04.380 1:04.704 1:04.472

22 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 2:10.147 16.283 1:05.465 1:07.094 2.000 1:04.682

23 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:11.291 17.427 1:06.222 1:06.055 1:05.236

24 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:11.494 17.630 1:08.049 2.000 1:07.117 2.000 1:04.377

25 25 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 S16 2:12.637 18.773 1:48.284 2.000 1:07.407 2.000 1:05.230

26 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:12.731 18.867 1:06.506 1:06.225 1:06.946

27 64 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 2:13.565 19.701 1:06.438 1:07.247 1:07.127

28 44 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 2:14.519 20.655 1:11.433 4.000 1:07.259 1:07.260

29 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 2:15.392 21.528 1:07.723 1:08.123 1:07.669

30 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2:18.787 24.923 1:10.750 1:08.037 1:10.993

31 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2:27.801 33.937 1:14.066 1:13.735 2.000 1:15.107 4.000

32 61 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 2:29.778 35.914 1:15.290 1:14.953 1:14.825

33 45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 2:04.991 1:02.333 1:02.658 1:03.492

2 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:06.731 1.740 1:03.684 1:03.877 1:03.047

3 54 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 2:08.852 3.861 1:04.380 1:04.704 1:04.472

4 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:11.494 6.503 1:08.049 2.000 1:07.117 2.000 1:04.377

5 44 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 2:14.519 9.528 1:11.433 4.000 1:07.259 1:07.260

6 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2:18.787 13.796 1:10.750 1:08.037 1:10.993

45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 59 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:00.698 1:00.868 1:00.482 1:00.216

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2



2 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2:02.838 2.140 1:01.415 1:01.423 1:02.690

3 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2:03.603 2.905 1:00.746 1:02.857 1:04.038 2.000

4 67 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 2:05.126 4.428 1:02.655 1:03.484 1:02.471

5 66 Lukáč Tomáš Dujčák Adam Lada 2107 2:06.225 5.527 1:03.355 1:04.103 1:02.870

6 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:07.317 6.619 1:03.540 1:06.552 1:03.777

7 25 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 S16 2:12.637 11.939 1:48.284 2.000 1:07.407 2.000 1:05.230

8 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:12.731 12.033 1:06.506 1:06.225 1:06.946

9 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2:27.801 27.103 1:14.066 1:13.735 2.000 1:15.107 4.000

10 61 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 2:29.778 29.080 1:15.290 1:14.953 1:14.825

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:59.145 1:00.302 1:00.274 58.871

2 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 2:02.744 3.599 1:01.520 1:01.993 1:01.224

3 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 2:04.266 5.121 1:02.509 1:14.596 2.000 1:01.757

4 15 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 2:07.943 8.798 1:04.092 1:03.851 1:04.264

5 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 2:08.280 9.135 1:03.700 1:05.153 1:04.580

6 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 2:10.147 11.002 1:05.465 1:07.094 2.000 1:04.682

7 64 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 2:13.565 14.420 1:06.438 1:07.247 1:07.127

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:53.864 56.944 57.046 56.920

2 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:53.922 0.058 57.205 57.376 56.717

3 74 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:59.033 5.169 58.340 1:01.376 4.000 1:00.693 2.000

4 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:59.648 5.784 1:00.365 59.907 59.741

5 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:59.885 6.021 59.973 59.912 1:00.457

6 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:01.161 7.297 1:00.687 1:00.486 1:00.675

7 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:02.108 8.244 1:01.185 1:01.588 1:00.923

8 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:11.291 17.427 1:06.222 1:06.055 1:05.236

9 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 2:15.392 21.528 1:07.723 1:08.123 1:07.669

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 44 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 2:14.519 1:11.433 4.000 1:07.259 1:07.260

2 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2:18.787 4.268 1:10.750 1:08.037 1:10.993

3 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2:27.801 13.282 1:14.066 1:13.735 2.000 1:15.107 4.000

4 45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:07.317 1:03.540 1:06.552 1:03.777

2 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 2:08.280 0.963 1:03.700 1:05.153 1:04.580

3 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:11.291 3.974 1:06.222 1:06.055 1:05.236

4 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:12.731 5.414 1:06.506 1:06.225 1:06.946

ŽENY

JUNIOR


